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All skiers Serie 3 Slalom Round 1 Starting list Saturday - 09:00
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 
 25 1   De Putter Lukas NED  -10 M
 46 2   Slabbers Thomas NED  Ope M
  3   Zarauz Armando NED  35+ M
 34 4   Sleegers Neve NED  -14 F
 37 5   Fabre Anna BEL  -17 F
 46 6   Van Der Molen Geertjan NED  45+ M
 40 7   Wijst Wessel NED  -17 M
  8   Bauwens Josse BEL  -17 M
 34 9   Zarauz Rosa NED  -14 F
 37 10   Haakman Jasmijn NED  -17 F
 34 11   Schepers Liv NED  -14 F
 25 12   Zarauz Cristina NED  -12 F
 46 13   Hof Pierre NED  65+ M
  14   Huisman Henk NED  Ope M
 40 15   Van De Velde Tomeo BEL  -17 M

All skiers Serie 2 Slalom Round 1 Starting list Saturday - Following
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 
 43 1   Boekee Belinda NED  45+ F
 37 2   Hamelink Kian NED  -14 M
 25 3   Gorp Dali NED  -10 F
 34 4   Wijst Yzze NED  -14 F
 25 5   Hardy Camille BEL  -12 M
 34 6   De Putter Esmee NED  -14 F
 43 7   Allaerts Chris BEL  55+ F
 40 8   Reijnaers Jarne BEL  -17 M
 37 9   Korsten Charlotte NED  -17 F
 46 10   Cremers Karel BEL  Ope M
 34 11   Smits Bieke NED  -14 F
 46 12   De Putter Jan Willem NED  45+ M
 43 13   Korsten Astrid NED  45+ F
 46 14   Kraakman Sven NED  Ope M
 37 15   Hamelink Noel NED  -17 F
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All skiers Serie 1 Slalom Round 1 Starting list Saturday - Following
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 
 34 1   Van Bergen Sofie NED  -14 F
 46 2   Labarre Arnaud BEL  55+ M
 43 3   Vluymans Ingrid BEL  55+ F
  4   Beckers Ibe BEL  Ope F
 37 5   Van Bergen Eva NED  -17 F
 43 6   Gielis Evelyne BEL  Ope F
 46 7   De Ryck Peter BEL  55+ M
 34 8   Korsten Dominique NED  -14 F
 46 9   De Ryck Arno BEL  Ope M
  10   Korsten Matthijs NED  Ope M
 43 11   Owel Sabrina NED  Ope F
 46 12   Van Bergen Ard NED  55+ M
  13   Saintviteux Yves BEL  45+ M
  14   Dokoupil Tom NED  55+ M
  15   School Freek NED  Ope M

All skiers Tricks Round 1 Starting list Saturday - 13:30
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 
  1   Prick Guus NED  45+ M
  2   Wijst Wessel NED  -17 M
  3   Korsten Astrid NED  45+ F
  4   Zarauz Armando NED  35+ M
  5   Hof Pierre NED  65+ M
  6   Vluymans Ingrid BEL  55+ F
  7   Korsten Dominique NED  -14 F
  8   School Freek NED  Ope M
  9   Korsten Charlotte NED  -17 F
  10   Beckers Ibe BEL  Ope F
  11   Kraakman Sven NED  Ope M
  12   Gielis Evelyne BEL  Ope F
  13   Korsten Matthijs NED  Ope M
  14   Dokoupil Tom NED  55+ M
  15   Fortamps Olivier BEL  35+ M
  16   Zarauz Cristina NED  -12 F
  17   Gorp Dali NED  -10 F
  18   Van Bergen Sofie NED  -14 F
  19   Hardy Camille BEL  -12 M
  20   Zarauz Rosa NED  -14 F
  21   Van Bergen Ard NED  55+ M
  22   Sleegers Neve NED  -14 F
  23   Smits Bieke NED  -14 F
  24   Saintviteux Yves BEL  45+ M
  25   Cremers Karel BEL  Ope M
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All skiers Jump Round 1 Starting list Saturday - Following
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 
 150 1   Gielis Evelyne BEL  Ope F
  2   Wijst Wessel NED  -17 M
  3   Saintviteux Yves BEL  45+ M
 165 4   Huisman Henk NED  Ope M
  5   School Freek NED  Ope M


